
While your classroom library lives on,  your

new students will need new activity books. 

Order a set of 25 Student Action and

Reflection Guides to save 28%!

 

Help Students Grow as Readers and as People

QUALIFIES FOR ESSER FUNDING!

visit: readforabetterworld.com 

NEW SCHOOL YEAR = 
NEW STUDENT ACTIVITY GUIDES

T I T L E
S I N G L E
C O P I E S

S E T  O F  2 5

Student Action & Reflection
Guide Grades PreK-1

$14.99
978-1-7284-4305-8

$269.99
978-1-7284-5754-3

Student Action & Reflection
Guide Grades 2-3

$14.99
978-1-7284-4306-5

$269.99
978-1-7284-5756-7

Student Action & Reflection
Guide Grades 4-5

$14.99
978-1-7284-4307-2

$269.99
978-1-7284-5758-1


