## Read for a Better World

Help Students Grow as Readers and as People



## NEW SCHOOL YEAR = NEW STUDENT ACTIVITY GUIDES



While your classroom library lives on, your new students will need new activity books.

Order a set of 25 Student Action and Reflection Guides to save 28%!

TITLE	SINGLE COPIES	SET OF 25
Student Action & Reflection	\$14.99	\$269.99
Guide Grades PreK-1	978-1-7284-4305-8	978-1-7284-5754-3
Student Action & Reflection	\$14.99	\$269.99
Guide Grades 2-3	978-1-7284-4306-5	978-1-7284-5756-7
Student Action & Reflection	\$14.99	\$269.99
Guide Grades 4-5	978-1-7284-4307-2	978-1-7284-5758-1

**QUALIFIES FOR ESSER FUNDING!** 

